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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

持永 隼史
河合 啓盛
中野 和弘
新谷 啓一郎
寺口 貴久
中野 雅之
水上 雅博
今村 哲也
桜井 崇之
黒崎 宏幸
高山 普任
平井 雅幸
屋敷 長
島田 祐作
川上 善広
中澤 昭彦

シード(ＳＲＣ)

福井(ＦＰＢＣ)

山梨

岡山

大阪

東京(ＴＰＡ)

島根

京都(ＫＲＣ)

愛知

栃木(ＴＰＢＡ)

兵庫(ＨＲＣ)

三重

石川

大阪

埼玉(ＳＰＡ)

宮城(ＭＰＢＡ

177

W

61W

W

105153

W

66W

W

34W

W

169W

小原 洋平
柏谷 広樹
高崎 謙策
山中 康寛
井筒 僚
石原 一
南方 忠
醍醐 雅人

河合

寺口

今村

高山

島田

柏谷

井筒

醍醐

W

161

73

W

164

81

107

53

89

48

W

97

105

113

121

河合

新谷

今村

黒崎

屋敷

中澤

高崎

醍醐

129

137

145

153

75

WW

135

W14

24

W

W

111

105

W

14

W

W

155

水上
中野

高山
中野

161

142

W

169

34

W

持永
桜井

寺口
平井

177

W

23

185

171

W

石原
小原

島田
山中

201

W

96

209

W

40

南方

中野

井筒
川上

柏谷

116

W

193

217

54

52

持永

中野

225
W

W

平井

川上

石原

241

233

島田

81-L

9-L

65-L

73-L

113-L

121-L

97-L

105-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

W

62

6

W

東京(ＴＰＡ)

奈良(ＮＲＣ)

佐賀(ＳＲＡ)

滋賀(ＳＢＣ)

徳島

愛知

和歌山(ＷＲ

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

1

9

17

25

33

41

49

57
柏谷

249

257

273

265

281

289

305

297

313

321

337

329

345

353

W

55

醍醐

屋敷

中野

持永

今村

石原

新谷

島田

154

W

111

W

W

40

118

W

217-L

209-L

201-L

193-L

W

23

289-L

297-L

321-L
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

中
野
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今
村

島
田

黒
崎

河
合

黒
崎

中
澤

高
崎
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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

杉山 真一
伊藤 敬
水島 清隆
金澤 茂昌
高市 恭伸
西田 哲也
玉登 新也
古野 光一
光嶌 徹
山本 淳
伊藤 邦彦
稲川 雄一
内山 文聖
山形 哲也
森北 元比古
佐野 晃

大阪

長野(ＮＰＢＡ

石川(ＩＰＢＣ)

奈良(ＮＲＣ)

愛知

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

徳島

大分(ＯＰＣ)

岡山

滋賀(ＳＢＣ)

宮城

岐阜(ＧＰＢＣ

神奈川(ＫＰＢ

兵庫(ＨＲＣ)

三重(ＭＲＣ)

東京(ＴＰＡ)

W

50

W87

W

159W

W

85133

129

WW

W

12551

西村 被
宮本 雄一
河本 一典
小林 伸一
石塚 大介
巽 智広
森安 利男
澤村 嘉浩

水島

高市

古野

稲川

山形

西村

小林

澤村

140

W

74

145

W

82

44

W

90

124

W

98

106

114

122

杉山

高市

玉登

稲川

内山

西村

河本

澤村

130

138

146

154

W

159W

W

15548

152

W

W

149

W

139

71

W

60

W

古野
伊藤

山本
西田

162

W

165

170

57

W

水島
光嶌

金澤
伊藤

178

94

W

186

53

W

巽
宮本

山形
石塚

202

174

W

210

96

W

森安

古野

小林
森北

佐野

133

W

194

218

W

131

光嶌

西田

226
W

W

伊藤

森北

宮本

242

234

石塚

82-L

10-L

66-L

74-L

114-L

122-L

98-L

106-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

45

143

139

W

京都(ＫＲＣ)

島根

大阪(ＯＲＣ)

栃木

北海道(ＨＰＢ

埼玉(ＳＰＡ)

高知(ＫＰＢＡ

愛知(ＡＲＣ)

2

10

18

26

34

42

50

58
森安

250

258

274

266

282

290

306

298

314

322

338

330

346

354

W

54

河本

内山

西田

光嶌

稲川

宮本

高市

石塚

32

W

W

72

W

93

166

W

218-L

210-L

202-L

194-L

W

32

290-L

298-L

322-L
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

西
田
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登
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玉
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西
村

澤
村
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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

徳安 秦一郎
堂園 雅也
坂下 剛
吉岡 正登
清水 紀隆
大島 雄三
立仙 智昭
小林 直樹
玉田 孝司
吉向 翔平
小沢 正之
楠 淳也
舞野 善彦
上野 敦則
松澤 祥吾
小泉 隆夫

長野

兵庫(ＨＲＣ)

北海道(ＨＰＢ

大阪(ＯＲＣ)

愛知

群馬

高知(ＫＰＢＡ

三重(ＭＲＣ)

東京(ＴＰＡ)

奈良(ＮＲＣ)

神奈川(ＫＰＢ

徳島

滋賀(ＳＢＣ)

岐阜(ＧＰＢＣ

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

京都(ＫＲＣ)

W

W

42W

W

113W

21

WW

98

WW

64

WW

湯浅 晴仁
後藤 純祐
水田 浩司
中田 博道
小田嶋 悟
石山 英仙
牧野 光志
青柳 高士

堂園

清水

玉田

楠

松澤

湯浅

小田嶋

青柳

115

84

75

10

121

83

7

116

91

80

W

99

107

115

123

徳安

吉岡

立仙

吉向

舞野

小泉

水田

青柳

131

139

147

155

W

78W

85

W80

67

W

54

W

W

73

149

W

36

W

玉田
坂下

楠
大島

163

W

2

171

118

W

堂園
小林

清水
小沢

179

W

106

187

122

W

石山
後藤

松澤
中田

203

103

W

211

96

W

牧野

玉田

小田嶋
上野

湯浅

W

76

195

219

W

115

堂園

大島

227
W

W

小沢

小田嶋

後藤

243

235

中田

83-L

11-L

67-L

75-L

115-L

123-L

99-L

107-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

168

17

73

W

岡山

大分(ＯＰＣ)

山口(ＹＰＢＡ

愛知(ＡＲＣ)

福島(ＦＰＢＡ)

大阪

石川

埼玉(ＳＰＡ)

3

11

19

27

35

43

51

59
牧野

251

259

275

267

283

291

307

299

315

323

339

331

347

355

W

117

水田

舞野

大島

堂園

吉向

後藤

徳安

中田

138

W

W

49

W

128

W

160

219-L

211-L

203-L

195-L

78

W

291-L

299-L

323-L
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET
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立
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小
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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

落合 健彦
中石 順之
佐藤 幸男
木村 隼人
赤司 哲雄
和泉 幸夫
乾 伸綱
原田 和夫
内潟 忍
橋本 羊一
青木 直哉
白戸 玲人
寄井田 幸美
内藤 誠一朗
武藤 秀範
森 崇

神奈川(ＫＰＢ

山口(ＹＰＢＡ

愛知

岐阜(ＧＰＢＣ

福岡(ＦＲＣ)

福島(ＦＰＢＡ)

大阪(ＯＲＣ)

東京

石川(ＩＰＢＣ)

三重(ＭＲＣ)

徳島

奈良(ＮＲＣ)

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

滋賀(ＳＢＣ)

北海道

群馬

W

W

14047

W

16620

W

3754

42

W164

W

165W

井手 伸一
妹尾 健司
建川 雄司
三栗野 眞也
平田 正司
杉村 敦司
鈴木 将志
前澤 俊博

中石

赤司

原田

白戸

内藤

井手

三栗野

鈴木

163

W

76

W

W

84

W

109

92

W

W

100

108

116

124

落合

赤司

原田

白戸

内藤

森

三栗野

鈴木

132

140

148

156

W

11583

W

15748

W

111

W

0

W

60

13

W

116

W

乾
佐藤

橋本
和泉

164

W

43

172

W

110

中石
内潟

木村
青木

180

151

W

188

W

165

杉村
妹尾

寄井田
平田

204

121

W

212

146

W

前澤

乾

建川
武藤

井手

159

W

196

220

98

148

内潟

橋本

228
W

142

木村

武藤

妹尾

244

236

平田

84-L

12-L

68-L

76-L

116-L

124-L

100-L

108-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

W

W

19

W

大阪

広島(ＨＰＢＣ

埼玉

熊本(ＫＰＡ)

京都(ＫＲＣ)

兵庫(ＨＲＣ)

静岡(ＳＰＢＣ)

愛知(ＡＲＣ)

4

12

20

28

36

44

52

60
井手

252

260

276

268

284

292

308

300

316

324

340

332

348

356

144

W

三栗野

内藤

橋本

木村

白戸

妹尾

赤司

井手

16

W

159

W

W

137

W

123

220-L

212-L

204-L

196-L

W

150

292-L

300-L

324-L
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET
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原
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森
鈴
木
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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

石橋 正則
中川 志行
林 隆行
奥崎 誠
塩月 篤
三藤 一茂
佐藤 健次
伊達 裕志
美奈川 将樹
山岡 修二
渡邉 覚
神崎 英通
椿 眞貴人
恩田 誠
桜井 淳平
杉山 秀一

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

三重

奈良(ＮＲＣ)

青森

愛知(ＡＲＣ)

広島(ＨＰＢＣ

東京(ＴＰＡ)

京都

熊本(ＫＰＡ)

大阪(ＯＲＣ)

静岡

香川

山口(ＹＰＢＡ

兵庫

埼玉(ＳＰＡ)

岐阜(ＧＰＢＣ

0

86

WW

W

31113

155

WW

W

37W

W

8655

黒田 昌宏
松居 勝巳
高山 光一
能勢 勇作
石橋 宏之
大門 広
木本 貴之
国分 道直

林

塩月

美奈川

渡邉

恩田

黒田

能勢

国分

W

34

77

W

19

85

164

W

93

148

149

101

109

117

125

林

奥崎

美奈川

山岡

椿

黒田

高山

大門

133

141

149

157

W

23W

W

45W

53

W

W

125

69

W

W

122

160

W

佐藤
中川

渡邉
三藤

165

W

121

173

W

147

石橋
伊達

塩月
神崎

181

0

W

189

W

107

国分
松居

恩田
石橋

205

98

W

213

60

W

木本

佐藤

能勢
桜井

杉山

W

158

197

221

W

10

伊達

渡邉

229
W

48

塩月

能勢

松居

245

237

石橋

85-L

13-L

69-L

77-L

117-L

125-L

101-L

109-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

98

W

W

83

石川(ＩＰＢＣ)

大阪

東京(ＴＰＡ)

福岡

京都(ＫＲＣ)

愛知

神奈川(ＫＰＢ

福島

5

13

21

29

37

45

53

61
木本

253

261

277

269

285

293

309

301

317

325

341

333

349

357

85

W

高山

黒田

渡邉

塩月

美奈川

能勢

奥崎

木本

88

W

W

11

W

41

W

5

221-L

213-L

205-L

197-L

W

142

293-L

301-L

325-L
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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24
Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

渡
邉

黒
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美
奈
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奥
崎

山
岡
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山
岡

椿
大
門
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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

村上 泰辰
醍醐 恭子
高田 武志
木下 直人
石渡 哲也
高場 泰治
澤 雄貴
小山 久博
井筒 清三郎
泉 一光
木下 拓道
河合 孝輔
沖田 英徳
奥村 隆広
佐伯 政雄
福山 義信

大阪(ＯＲＣ)

茨城(ＩＲＣ)

福岡

和歌山(ＷＲ

神奈川

愛知

東京(ＴＰＡ)

京都

徳島

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

青森

福井(ＦＰＢＣ)

広島

滋賀(ＳＢＣ)

鹿児島(ＫＢ

愛知

W

128

WW

W

46W

154

W64

121

W125

60

W120

山田 久義
遠松 章
井上 慎也
三枝 太平
田村 禛孝
松永 昭彦
相馬 孝夫
羽切 進一郎

高田

石渡

井筒

河合

佐伯

遠松

三枝

羽切

30

140

78

116

W

86

W

W

94

138

W

102

110

118

126

村上

木下

澤

河合

佐伯

遠松

井上

羽切

134

142

150

158

120

WW

W

145161

142

W

49

W

43

W

82

W

131

W

井筒
醍醐

泉
高場

166

89

W

174

W

160

高田
小山

石渡
木下

182

62

W

190

W

91

松永
山田

沖田
田村

206

43

W

214

35

W

相馬

醍醐

三枝
奥村

福山

W

142

198

222

W

125

小山

泉

230
W

47

石渡

三枝

山田

246

238

田村

86-L

14-L

70-L

78-L

118-L

126-L

102-L

110-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

59

W

W

121

埼玉(ＳＰＡ)

大阪

愛媛(ＥＢＡ)

東京

兵庫

岐阜(ＧＰＢＣ

京都(ＫＲＣ)

静岡

6

14

22

30

38

46

54

62
相馬

254

262

278

270

286

294

310

302

318

326

342

334

350

358

W

132

井上

佐伯

泉

石渡

澤

三枝

村上

田村

W

143

W

113

41

W

68

W

222-L

214-L

206-L

198-L

W

25

294-L

302-L

326-L
1
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Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

井
上

佐
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三
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田
村

河
合

木
下

河
合

遠
松

羽
切



酒
井
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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

朝長 雅史
早川 疏
大原 隼人
酒井 大輔
大辻 公一郎
大貫 和之
樋口 弘一
村松 隆
溝口 雄三
田中 慎二郎
小西 徹
玉田 謙
田辺 大輔
遠藤 真一郎
山本 弘喜
清水 歩

東京

滋賀(ＳＢＣ)

岩手(ＩＰＢＡ)

大阪

石川(ＩＰＢＣ)

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

愛知

山梨(ＹＰＢＣ)

富山(ＴＲＣ)

京都

埼玉(ＳＰＡ)

岐阜

広島

徳島

兵庫

東京(ＴＰＡ)

W

W

8W

138

WW

W

11171

W

5882

120

W55

橋爪 正興
久保田 達也
伊藤 彰朗
鳥居 靖史
萩原 和英
醍醐 秀明
石井 博修
山本 一成

早川

大貫

村松

小西

山本

橋爪

萩原

山本

166

99

79

121

W

87

W

W

95

167

W

103

111

119

127

朝長

酒井

樋口

小西

山本

橋爪

伊藤

山本

135

143

151

159

W

42W

144

W87

6

W

67

W

101

W

112

W

6

W

村松
大原

田中
大辻

167

W

101

175

125

W

早川
溝口

大貫
玉田

183

19

W

191

W

0

醍醐
久保田

田辺
鳥居

207

148

W

215

174

W

石井

村松

萩原
遠藤

清水

W

106

199

223

142

W

溝口

大辻

231
58

W

大貫

萩原

久保田

247

239

鳥居

87-L

15-L

71-L

79-L

119-L

127-L

103-L

111-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

W

70

W

38

和歌山

愛媛(ＥＢＡ)

愛知

鹿児島

大阪

茨城(ＩＲＣ)

佐賀(ＳＲＡ)

京都(ＫＲＣ)

7

15

23

31

39

47

55

63
清水

255

263

279

271

287

295

311

303

319

327

343

335

351

359

W

61

伊藤

山本

村松

溝口

樋口

萩原

朝長

鳥居

134

W

13

W

W

64

W

50

223-L

215-L

207-L

199-L

W

105

295-L

303-L

327-L
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Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

村
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小
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山
本
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第５６回　全日本ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾎﾟｹｯﾄﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ選手権大会 試合会場

試合日付 2008.11.8.9

斎藤 隆弘
小村 拓也
大武 英樹
斎藤 寛之
早瀬 和志
新井 俊光
越川 実
櫻本 竜也
猪口 政一
三ツ木 隆行
佐竹 鉄也
瀬戸山 徹
島田 隆嗣
中村 佳典
斉藤 克幸
黒宮 健二

徳島

兵庫

島根(ＳＲＣ)

宮城(ＭＰＢＡ

滋賀(ＳＢＣ)

富山(ＴＲＣ)

千葉(ＣＰＢＡ

愛知

京都

愛媛(ＥＢＡ)

東京(ＴＰＡ)

大阪

愛知(ＡＲＣ)

高知(ＫＰＢＡ

埼玉(ＳＰＡ)

三重(ＭＲＣ)

W

49

W75

171

W164

28

W176

44

WW

W

9520

末岡 修
道川 浩
長江 拓也
堀部 直人
榎本 純久
小宮山 慎司
井上 広志
中村 信一

大武

新井

猪口

瀬戸山

中村

道川

堀部

中村

178

W

80

W

W

88

84

W

96

W

W

104

112

120

128

斎藤

新井

猪口

瀬戸山

島田

道川

堀部

中村

136

144

152

160

73

W30

W

104158

173

W

W

51

142

W

W

168

W

22

越川
小村

三ツ木
早瀬

168

W

46

176

W

89

大武
櫻本

斎藤
佐竹

184

58

W

192

W

120

小宮山
末岡

中村
榎本

208

W

40

216

21

W

井上

越川

長江
斉藤

黒宮

117

W

200

224

122

44

櫻本

三ツ木

232
W

121

斎藤

斉藤

小宮山

248

240

榎本

88-L

16-L

72-L

80-L

120-L

128-L

104-L

112-L

名東ｽﾎﾟｰﾂセンター

W

W

139

W

和歌山

福井(ＦＰＢＣ)

茨城(ＩＲＣ)

京都(ＫＲＣ)

東京(ＴＰＡ)

山梨

兵庫(ＨＲＣ)

佐賀(ＳＲＡ)

8

16

24

32

40

48

56

64
黒宮

256

264

280

272

288

296

312

304

320

328

344

336

352

360

141

W

中村

道川

三ツ木

斎藤

猪口

小宮山

新井

黒宮

142

W

W

107

W

97

114

W

224-L

216-L

208-L

200-L

W

11

296-L

304-L

328-L
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Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

三
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木
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戸
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戸
山

島
田

堀
部


